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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Tuesday, December 31, 2013

Date : 4/29/2015 10:35:45 AM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
198-00-1058 GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND Beg. Bal. 291,943.21
12/3/2013 77156 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 9,653.48 301,596.69
12/4/2013 77255 CD CK#1006 ANNUAL FEE 363.35 301,233.34
12/12/2013 77509 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 43,941.16 345,174.50
12/18/2013 77532 GJ AD VALOREM CK#8759 7,798.67 352,973.17
12/18/2013 77533 GJ AD VALOREM CK#8767 15,703.11 368,676.28
12/23/2013 77697 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 30,315.51 398,991.79
12/30/2013 77801 GJ AD VALOREM TAX BREAKDOWN 36,749.34 435,741.13
12/31/2013 77799 GJ AD VALOREM TAX BREAKDOWN 18,629.07 454,370.20
12/31/2013 77846 GJ INTEREST INCOME DEC. 2013 70.69 454,440.89

Totals 454,804.24 363.35 454,440.89

Ending Balance

454,440.89 DR




